
 

 

 

 

 

 

Register by October 4 to Colleen King 

Email to coordinator.camrosehockey@gmail.com or 

text 780-781-6261 with name of player, division and 

contact information 

Payments can be e-transferred to the above email 

by October 4.   

GROUP 1 – U11 AND U13 

DATE MM/DD DAY START FINISH 

10/9/2024 Wed 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 

10/30/2024 Wed 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 

11/20/2024 Wed 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 

1/15/2025 Wed 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 

2/5/2025 Wed 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 

2/19/2025 Wed 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 

3/5/2025 Wed 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 

 

 

Camrose Minor Hockey is happy to host a Winter Goalie Clinic at the Encana Arena which will 

be led by Curtis Skip and his team! 

The clinic will be 7 ice sessions for only $ 350.00/goalie.  We will take a maximum of 10 goalies for 

each grouping 

GROUP 2 – U15, U16 AND U18 

DATE MM/DD DAY START FINISH 

10/16/2024 Wed 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 

11/13/2024 Wed 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 

12/18/2024 Wed 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 

1/22/2025 Wed 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 

2/12/2025 Wed 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 

2/26/2025 Wed 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 

3/12/2025 Wed 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 
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